Contact Persons Responsible with International Relations 
 Erasmus Coordinators
http://www.ulbsibiu.ro/ro/facultati/
	Nr. Crt. 
	Facultate 
	Nume Coordonator Erasmus 
	 E-mail 

	1 
	Faculty of Theology „Andrei Şaguna” 
	Prof.univ. dr. Pr. Aurel Pavel 
	aurel.pavel@ulbsibiu.ro 

	2 
	Faculty of Law 

Department of Private Law and Education Sciences 
Department of Public Law 
	Prof.univ.dr. Daniel Mara 

Conf.univ.dr. Alexandra Zamfir 
	Danielmara11@yahoo.com 

alexandra.zamfir@gmail.com 

	3 
	Faculty of Letters and Arts 
Department of Anglo-American Studies

Department of Romanic Studies

Department of Performing Arts

Francophone Studies
	Conf. univ. dr. Eva- Nicoleta Burduşel

Lect.univ. dr. Mirela Petraşcu

Lect.univ.dr. Alina Bako

Lect. univ.dr. Adriana Bârza

Lect. univ.dr. Dorin Comşa
	eva.burdusel@ulbsibiu.ro
mirela.petrascu@ulbsibiu.ro
alina.bako@ulbsibiu.ro/alina.bako@ulbsibiu.ro
lector.adriana@gmail.com/altisia_adriana@yahoo.com

dorincomsa@yahoo.fr /dorin.comsa@ulbsibiu.ro


	Nr. Crt. 
	Facultate 
	Nume Coordonator Erasmus 
	 E-mail 

	4 
	Faculty of Socio –Human Studies 
Department of History and Protestant Theology 
Department of Journalism, Public Relations, 
Sociology and 
Psychology 

Department of International Relations, Political and Security Studies 
	Lect. Dr. Corneliu Pintilescu

Prof.dr. Cretu Ioana-Narcisa

Conf. dr. Pavelescu Amalia-Ludmila

Lect. Dr. Vlase Ionela

Conf. dr. Brate Adrian-Tudor

Conf. dr. Dragos Dragoman
	pintilescu2001@yahoo.com
ioana.cretu@ulbsibiu.ro
amalia.pavelescu@ulbsibiu.ro
vlase.ionela@gmail.com
adrian.brate@ulbsibiu.ro
dragos.dragoman@ulbsibiu.ro


	
	
	
	

	5 
	Faculty of Engineering 
	Conf. univ.dr.ing. Adrian Pascu 
	adrian.pascu@ulbsibiu.ro 

	6 
	Faculty of Sciences 
Department of Mathematics and Informatics

Department of Environment Sciences, Physics, Physical Education and Sports
	Lect. Univ. dr. Laura Florentina Stoica

Conf. univ. dr. Florin Sofonea

Lect. Univ. dr. Voichita Gheoca
	laura.cacovean@ulbsibiu.ro
florin.sofonea@ulbsibiu.ro
voichita.gheoca@ulbsibiu.ro

	Nr. Crt. 
	Facultate 
	Nume Coordonator Erasmus 
	 E-mail 

	7 
	Faculty of Medicine
 
	Dr. Adrian Boicean
	adrian.boicean@ulbsibiu.ro

	8 
	Faculty of Agricultural Sciences, Food Industry and Environment Protection 
	Prof.univ.dr. ing. C-tin Horia Barbu 

Conf.univ.dr.Monica Mironescu 

Conf.univ.dr.Anca Sipos 

Prof.univ. Ovidiu Tita 
	horiab@rdslink.ro 

monica.mironescu@ulbsibiu.ro 

anca.sipos@ulbsibiu.ro 

ovidiu.tita@ulbsibiu.ro 

	9 
	Faculty of Economics 
	Conf.univ. dr. Cosmin Tileagă

Conf. Univ. dr. Raluca Sava
	cosmin.tileaga@ulbsibiu.ro
raluca.sava@ulbsibiu.ro



